241
Fan:
• Sheet steel casing.
• Impeller with reaction blades in extremely
robust sheet steel, specially designed for
transporting clean or slightly dusty air.
• Motor coupled directly.
• Fitted with inspection covers, except

high performance
reaction impeller
Order code
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Max. admissible current (A) Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level
Approx.
weight
According to
ErP
(r/min) 230 V 400 V 690 V (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (kg)
CMRS-350-2T-4 IE3 2910 10.00 5.77 3 7750 77 81 2015
CMRS-350-4T-0.5 1380 1.84 1.06 0.37 3900 65 50 2015
CMRS-400-2T-5.5 IE3 2900 13.00 7.50 4 9700 79 101 2015
CMRS-400-2T-7.5 IE3 2930 10.10 5.86 5.5 12100 82 130 2015
CMRS-400-4T-0.75 1420 2.28 1.31 0.55 5400 67 69 2015
CMRS-450-2T-10 IE3 2935 13.90 8.06 7.5 13600 83 141 2015
CMRS-450-2T-15 IE3 2945 20.00 11.60 11 17200 84 198 2015
CMRS-450-4T-1 IE3 1420 2.82 1.62 0.75 6850 69 79 2015
CMRS-450-4T-1.5 IE3 1455 4.07 2.34 1.1 7700 70 88 2015
CMRS-500-2T-20 IE3 2945 27.70 16.10 15 19400 88 231 2015
CMRS-500-2T-25 IE3 2945 33.90 19.70 18.5 24300 89 250 2015
CMRS-500-4T-2 IE3 1440 5.41 3.11 1.5 9750 71 125 2015
CMRS-500-4T-3 IE3 1435 7.93 4.56 2.2 10850 72 130 2015
CMRS-500-6T-0.75 910 2.59 1.49 0.55 6900 61 107 2015
CMRS-560-4T-4 IE3 1440 10.70 6.15 3 13600 73 153 2015
CMRS-560-4T-5.5 IE3 1450 13.90 8.00 4 17300 73 162 2015
CMRS-560-6T-1 IE3 940 3.36 1.93 0.75 8650 62 132 2015
CMRS-560-6T-1.5 IE3 945 4.68 2.69 1.1 9650 65 141 2015
CMRS-630-4T-7.5 IE3 1465 10.30 5.97 5.5 19100 75 216 2015
CMRS 350 2T   4
Impeller sizeCMRS: Extremely robust, medium
pressure, single inlet centrifugal fans
Number of
motor poles
2=2900 r/min 50 Hz
4=1400 r/min 50 Hz
6=900 r/min 50 Hz
Motor
power (HP)
T=Three-phase
Extremely robust, medium pressure, single inlet centrifugal fans fitted with backward-curved
impeller.
CMRS
242
CENTRIFUGAL FANS AND IN-LINE DUCT EXTRACTOR FANS
Technical characteristics
Model Speed Max. admissible current (A) Installed
power
Maximum
flow rate
Sound pressure
level
Approx.
weight
According to
ErP
(r/min) 230 V 400 V 690 V (kW) (m3/h) dB(A) (kg)
CMRS-630-4T-10 IE3 1465 13.90 8.06 7.5 24600 75 227 2015
CMRS-630-6T-2 IE3 950 6.43 3.70 1.5 12200 66 171 2015
CMRS-630-6T-3 IE3 950 9.08 5.22 2.2 15350 68 181 2015
CMRS-710-4T-15 IE3 1470 20.90 12.10 11 27550 78 352 2015
CMRS-710-4T-20 IE3 1465 27.90 16.20 15 34900 78 377 2015
CMRS-710-6T-4 IE3 970 12.00 6.91 3 17200 70 276 2015
CMRS-710-6T-5.5 IE3 960 15.60 8.99 4 21700 71 285 2015
CMRS-800-4T-25 IE3 1470 35.10 20.30 18.5 38250 81 480 2015
CMRS-800-4T-30 IE3 1470 41.00 23.80 22 48250 83 503 2015
CMRS-800-6T-7.5 IE3 970 11.20 6.49 5.5 24400 74 359 2015